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@ | Acyclovir 500 mg injection or for injection

b | Clindamycin phosphate 600 mg Injection

o | Fluconazole 200 mg Injection

@ | Levofloxacin 750 mg Injection

& | Piperacillin 4 gm and Tazobactam 500 mg for injection
© | Raltegravir 400 mg Tablet
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@ | Acyclovir 500 mg injection & | Vial ®,woo ®,0bz.08 lo,0690,Dp0.00
or for injection

o | Clindamycin phosphate ® | Amp ®&,000 &0.00 M,E00,000.00
600 mg Injection

o | Fluconazole 200 mg ® | Vial ®,&o0 NE0.00 ¢®0,000.00
Injection

@ | Levofloxacin 750 mg ® | Vial ®,800 &ae).no 0d®,0€0.00
injection

& | Piperacillin 4 gm and ® | Vial €&, woo ®06.00 &,0lbox,€00.00
Tazobactam 500 mg for
injection

o | Raltegravir 400 mg Tablet ® | Tab m, 000 ®we.mo &no,0x0.00
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Amiloride hydrochloride + Hydrochlorothiazide tab ¢ + &o mg

g 9

Aspirin (Acetylsalicylic acid) EC tab e mg
Aspirin (Acetylsalicylic acid) EC tab mao mg
Benzbromarone tab eco mg

Charcoal, activated powder aral pwdr do g
Chlorampheniceol eye eint % (¢ ¢)
Chloramphenicel ear drop a% (@o ml)
Chloramphenicol eye drop o.@% (¢ ml)

a & 3 ¥ A& A 3

Chloramphenicol eye drop o.4¢% (@o ml)

@o  Chlordiazepoxide cap/tab & meg

o@ Chlordiazepoxide cap/tab eo mg

@  Furosemide tab go mg

@n  Fusidic acid eye drop (in gel base) @% (¢ g)

og Gliclazide tab go mg

@& Paracetamol (Acetaminophen) oral susp elwo mg/& ml (bo ml)
op  Peginterferon alfa-loa sterile sol amé meg/o.¢ mi (o.¢ mU)
oo Peginterferan alfa-ina sterile sol edo meg/a.e ml (o.¢ mU)
@3 Peginterferon alfa-lob sterile pwdr @ao meg (o 19R)

oct  Peginterferon alfa-bb sterile pwdr ece meg (@ Fau)

o  Peginterferon alfa-bb sterile pwdr %o mcg (& 17R)

e Peginterferon alfa-lob sterile pwdr go mcg (& #u)

bl Peginterferon alfa-ob sterile pwdr &o mce (& 17)

bam  Peginterferon alfa-lob sterile pwdr ¢o mcg (@ A7)

e Ribavirin tab koo mg

bd  Ribavirin tab oo mg

o Sodium bicarbonate sterile sol v.¢% (eo ml)

wa  Sedium bicarbonate sterile sal o.¢% (¢o ml)
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swmwﬂunaw & NANYT Anti-neoplastic drugs ST ol - eaw ,iﬁam'im'[,umjuw 0.l NGUYN
Blood glucose lowering drugs, exclude insulins ammﬁ'm U7 ww, swmsm‘luna’uﬁ <.0 NFY
81 Antiglaucoma preparations and miotics 16UT e — ne, ‘iwmim‘luﬂauw ®.® ﬂaum statins
dudi @, swmwﬂuﬂaw . NGUY1 Proprotein convertase subtilsin-kexin type « (PCSKe)
inhibitors, sﬂamsa'ﬂunaw @o.lb NFUEI Angiotensin Conversting Enzyme Inhibitor gnIenay
§1ufl oo - o, Memselunguil o< nquen Cephalosporins 81Ut & - e, srwmsrlungudt
o NAUE Antiretrovirals 816Ul «, s1wn1selunguil oo NENwI Drugs used in  Gonadotropin
Releasing Hormone Analogues, ‘swmw’fluﬂauw o.lb NHULT Angiotensin Receptor Blocker (ARB)
ANTUNEAY ST e - mo, SWEJﬂ’ﬁEJ’ﬂUﬂaNVI bo ﬂaumsﬂwﬂiﬂﬂivmww deud b, 15811y
nasm & ﬂaum Anti-dementia drugs AFUA o - b, s’lFJﬂ’l’islﬂuﬂaam ol naum Bone metastasis
i o, swmsm’l,unaw &, NFUYT Non-Steroidal Anti- -Inflammatory Drugs (NSAIDs) &8 « -
od, iwmim’l‘unauw &o. NGNY" Diuretics ST & - D, swmsm’luﬂam‘w &e. NHUEN Vasopressin
Antagonists, 579M5e1lungudl @e. nguen Antidote of NoACs, $18m3e1lungudl . nsen Other
cardiac preparations, swmsm’tuﬂauw &a, ﬂa:LIEJ’I Antipsoriatics for topical use, iwmsaﬂunaw
&&. NAYYI Antipsoriatics for systemic use, iwmwﬂmauw &o. NFUYT Opioid analgesics and
narcotic analgesics, ﬂammﬂumauw &, NYUYT Drugs used in substance dependence way
iwmsm’luﬂaw &, ﬂaum Symptomatic slow-acting drugs for osteoarhtritis (SYSADOA) ¢
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TENITEN

Hyaluronate sodium (OSTENIL®)
Hyaluronate sodium (SUPLASYN!D)
Hyaluronate sedium (BYNJECT 20°)
Hyaluronate sodium (SYNOVAR-20%)
Hyaluronate sodium (S\’NQVARQS@)
Hyaluronate sodium (ATRI-HH INJ.%)
Hyaluronate sodium (EUFLEXXA®)
Hyaluronate sodium (HYRUAN 1)
Hyaluronate sodium (LUBRAVISC®)
Hyaluronate sodium (OSTENIL MINI®)

Hyaluronate sodium (SYNOLIS v- A%)

Hyaluronic acid (Hylan polymers) (SYNVISC®)

Hyaluronate sadium (SUPLASYN®)

1.4 butanediol diglycidyl ether cresslinked
hyaluronate sodium (HYRUAN ONE™)
Hyaluronic acid (Hylan polymers)

(SYNVISC-ONE®)

nQY Others

gluuusuarAILTe

intra-articular inj 20 mg/2 ml prefilied syr
intra-articular inj 20 mg/2 mi prefilled syr
intra~articular inj 20 mg/2 ml prefiled syr
intra-articular inj 20 mg/2 ml prefilled syr
intra-articular inj 25 mg/2.5 ml prefilled syr
intra-articular inj 20 mg/2 mi prefilled syr
intra-articular inj 20 mg/2 ml prefilled syr
intra-articular inj 20 mg/2 ml prefilled syr
intra-articular inj 20 mg/2 mi prefilled Syr
intra-articutar inj 10 mg/1 mi prefilled syr
intra-articular inj 40 mg/2 ml prefilled syr
intra-articular inj 16 mg/2 m| prefilled syr

intra-articular inj 80 mg/6 m! prefilled syr

intra-articular inj 60 mg/3 mi prefilled syr

intra-articular inj 48 mg/6 ml prefilled syr

1 ylim
1gyilm
140m
1yflm
1 ¢ilm
1 ¢im
1 ¢fim
1 ¢ylim
1 ¢ilm
1 ylm
1 4fim
1yfim

1glin

1 4in

1 gfin

FIANNENA RN
FumFyaduiy)
(um)

nilae

1,667.42
1.667.42
1,667.42
1,667.42
1,667,42
2,819.34
2,819.34
2,819.34
2,819.34
2,819.34
2.819.34
2,819.34

2,889.00

9.,630.00

12,000.00

nguiliflusemesussmamananselidiust 2553 usragezwitfulpmanaeliullaely

Acetyleystgine{N-acetylcysteing)
Agiclovir (Acyelavir)
Aciclovir (Acyelovir)
Aciclovir (Acyelovir)
Aciclovir (Acyclovir)

Aciclovir sodium (Acyclovir sodium)

Aluminium hydroxide + Magnesium hydroxide

+ Simethicone 25-50 mg
Amikacin sulfate

Amikaein sulfate
Amigdarane hydrochloride
Amiodarone hydrochloride

Amoxicillio trihydrate

wism 1 = runvsenffnardfudesminanea 2

starile sol 100 mg/ml (3 ml)
sye oint 3% (4.5 g)

tabh 200 mg

tab 400 mg

tab 800 mg

sterile pwdr 250 mg
tab

sterile sol 125 mg/ml (2 ml)
sterile sol 250 mg/ml (2 mi)
stedle s0l 50 mg/ml (3 mi)
tab 200 mg

cap 2580 mg

46

i
1
25
25
35

1

500

1
1

6

30
1060

20.33
§18.95
44,94
64,20
240.75
214.00

1560.87

23.54
32.10
556.40
542.28
910.57
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12.2 ngueN Carbapenems
Biapenem

Doripenem

Ertapenem sodium

Imipenem + Cilastatin sodium
Imipenem + Cilastatin sodium
Meropenem

Meropenem

'
<

FJusuugwazAIINLSs

sterile pwdr 300 mg

sterile pwdr 500 mg

sterile pwdr 1,000 mg

sterile pwdr 250 mg + 250 mg
sterile pwdr 500 mg + 500 mg
sterile pwdr 500 mg

sterile pwdr 1,000 mg

12.3 néuzn Third-and Fourth-generation fluoroquinolones

Levofloxacin

Levofloxacin

Levofloxacin

Levofloxacin

Levofioxacin

Levofloxacin

Levofloxacin

Moxifloxacin hydrochioride
Moxifloxacin hydrochloride
Gemifloxacin mesylate
Prulifloxacin

Sitafloxacin

12.4 ndnEn Glycyleycline

Tigecycline

12.5 nfuen Oxazolidinone
Linezolid

Linezolid

12.6 NANEN Lincosamides
Clindamycin hydrochloride
Clindamycin hydrochloride
Clindamycin phosphate
Clindamycin phosphate

Clindamyein phosphate

wewe 1 = enmsenildfinisdfnigesainanses 2

tab 100 mg

tab 250 mg

tab 500 mg

tab 750 mg

sterile sol 250 mg/50 mi
sterile sal 500 mg/100 mi
sterile sol 750 mg/150 ml
tab 400 mg

sterile sol 400 mg/250 m|
tab 320 mg

tab 100 mg

tab 50 mg

sterile pwdr 50 mg

tab 600 mg

sterile sol 600 mg/300 ml

cap 150 mg

cap/tab 300 mg

sterile sol 150 mg/m! (2 ml)
sterile sol 150 mg/mi (4 ml)

sterile sal 150 mg/ml (6 m))

16

=

UETY

1 luea
1 luea
1 luea
1 lues
1 lauea
11008

1 1uea

1 dm
11l
1 lues
1 luea
1 3uen
110m

luea

-

1'lues

1 Wln

lauen

—_

-—

urlga

-

urtlgandn

-

uwaNwa

—

uauwa

1 Uauna

9 funnmy 2562

EGLERTEHTT L P
s Byadady)
(Un}

674.10
1,008.99
935.18
141.35
282.69
198.33
235.40

11.34
18.00
18.00
36.00
192.60
288.90
417.30
65.52
642.00
179.29
25.68

93.41

1,886.52

1,283.00
1,624.75

2.50
5.00
20.00

4000
80.00
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TENITEN

Ceftriaxone +lidocaine
Cefepirme hydrochlorice
Cefepime hydroghloride
Cefepime hydrochloride
Cefplrore sulfate
Cefpirome sulfate
Cefpirome sulfate

Cefpirome sulfate

13. NgNE" Antifungal drugs
13.1 n§ue" Polyene
Amphotericin B

Lipesomal amphotericin B

13.2 N§Ne Triazole derivatives

Fluconazole
Fluconazole
Fluconazole
Fluconazole
Fluconazole
Fluconazole
ltraconazole
liraconazole
Vericonazole
Voriconazole
Voriconazole
Posaconazole

Posaconazole

13.3 Ngaen Echinocandin derivatives

Anidulafungin
Caspofungin acetate
Caspofungin acetate

Micafungin sodium

R 1 = $1Ensel

BT IELTREL LR RIEN

sterile pwdr 1 g + sterile sol 1%wry

starile pwdr 500 mghvial
sterile pwdr 1 g/vial
sterile pwdr 2 givial
sterile pwdr 250 mg/vial
sterile pwdr 500 mg/vial
sterile pwdr 1 g/vial

sterile pwdr 2 g/vial

sterile pwdr 50 mg

sterile pwdr 50 mg

cap 50 mg

cap 100 mg

cap 150 mg

cap 200 mg

sterile sol 100 mg/ 50 mi
sterile sol 200 mg/ 100 ml
cap 100 mg

oral sel 50 mg/5 mi (150 mi)
tab 60 mg

tab 200 mg

sterile pwdr 200 mg

EC tab 100 mg

oral susp 40 mg/ml (105 ml)

sterile pwdr 100 mg
sterile pwdr 50 mg
sterile pwdr 70 mg

sterile pwdr 50 mg

AlnsUFulsesmnaneen 2 = MemaeilszniemAnatsEnRIdy 3 = seniseniil

18

Wi

12uen + 1 uanys
1 ues
1lues
11ausg
1 luee
1 luea
1 luea

1 Tuea

1 lueg

11uea

1 uAlga
1 wrlga
1 uatlga
1 uAlga
1 Tues
1 lues
T upilgn
11998
1 e
1 ulm
1 luea
1Wlm

119,

1 luen
1 1o
1 huss

1 lues

FIRNANLWDMY
wumByasuity)

(1)

28.89
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00

176.55
5,988.00

3.96
4.49
5.51
5.51
171.20
7.33
2,215.97
338.84
421.72
3,779.78
844.09
16,000.00

4,777.55
6,778.00
6,607.25
1,840.40

2=t [ -
sinlfudpereendon
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FENITE

Lingemyein hydrechioride
Lingemyein hydroghloride

Linoomygin bydreghloride

12.7 nge Glycopeptide antibacterials
Teicoplanin

Teicoplanin

Vancomycin hydrochloride

Vancomycin hydrochloride

12.8 s Cephalosporing
Cefazolin sodium

Cefdinir

Cefdinir

Cefditoren pivoxil

Cefditoren pivoxil

Cefditoren pivoxil

Cefditoren pivoxil

Cefixime

Cefixime

Cefoperazang sodium
Cafoperazone sodium+Sulbactam sodium
Cefoperazone sodium+Sulbactam sodium
Cefotaxime sediym
Cefotaxime sodium
Cefotaxime sodium
Cefotaxime sodium
Ceftazidime

Ceftazidime

Ceftazidime

Ceftriaxone sodium
Ceftriaxone sodium
Ceftriaxone sodium
Cefiriaxone sadium
Ceftriaxone+lidocaine

Ceftriaxone+lidocaine

FUBvUEUSERANISY

sterile sol 300 mg/ml, (1 mi)
sterile sal 300 mg/ml, (2 mi)

sterile sol 300 mg/ml, (10 ml)

sterile pwdr 400 mg
sterile pwdr 200 mg
sterile pwdr 500 mg

sterile pwdr 1 g

sterile pwdr 1 g

cap 100 mg

dry syr 125 mg/a mi (30ml)
oral pwdr 50 mg/sachet

tab 100 mg

tab 200 mg

tab 400 mg

cap 100 mg

dry syr 100 mg/5 mi (30ml)
sterile pwdr 1 g/vial

sterile pwdr (600 mg+500 mg)/vial
sterile pwdr (1 g+500 mg)/vial
sterile pwdr 500 mgivial
sterile pwdr 1 g/vial

sterile pwdr 2 g/vial

sterile pwdr 5 g/vial

sterile pwdr 500 mg/vial
sterile pwdr 1 g/vial

sterile pwdr 2 g/vial

sterile pwdr 250 mgivial
sterile pwdr 500 mg/vial
sterile pwdr 1 g/vial

sterile pwdr 2 givial

sterile pwdr 250 mg + sterile sol 1%w/v

sterile pwdr 500 mg + sterife sol 1%w/v

wuoe

1 weuna/loues
1 uauya/louas

1 uauya

1 anes
1 luea
1laues

1 1uea

1 lauen
1 uatlge
1990

1 9m9
11dm

1 @i
11l

1 umLlgn
1990

1 1uea
1lauea
1 Tauna
1 lauan
1 luea
1 lauea
1 luen
1 Touan
1 1o
1 Tuns
1 luea
1 luea
1layea
1lauee
1l2uen + 1 uanys

1008 + 1 uenys

PIRnauEdgulg
@mmFynaauia)
{um)

10.01
10.01
29.01

912.50
1,077.18
80.25
160.50

170
13.91
1568.15
17.02
24.28
53.50
53.50
1.77
113.11
92.02
63.13
92.62
24.61
18.19
36.38
36.38
81.57
27.82
83.46
27.50
27.50
27.50
£3.50
28.89
28.89
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T1EN19EN

Amoxicillin trihydrate +
potassium clavulanate
Amoxicillin trihydrate +
potassium clavulanate
Amoxicillin trihydrate +
potassium glavulanate
Amaxiclilin tihydrate +
potassium glavulanate
Amoxicillin trihydrate +
potassium clavulanate
Amoxicillin trihydrate +
potassium clavulanate
Amoxicillin trihydrate +
potassium clavulanate
Amoxiciilin trinydrate +
potassium clavulanate
Amexigillin trihydrate +
potassium glavulanate
Ampicillin + Sulbactam
Ampicillin + Sulbactam
Ampicillin + Sulbactam
Ampicillin + Sulbactam
Sultamicillin
Sultamicillin
Sultamicillin

Amexicillin + Sulbactam
Amoxigillin + Sulbactam
Amoxicillin + Sulbactam
Amoxicillin + Sulbactam
Amoxicillin + Sulbactam

Amoxicillin + Sulbactam

Piperacillin + tazobactam

Piperacillin + tazobactam

stuuuEIUAaTANLTS

dry syr (400 + 57) mg (50 ml)

dry syr (400 + 57) mg (80 ml)

dry syr (400 + 57) mg (70 ml)

dry syr (600+ 42.9) mg (50 mi)

dry syr (600 + 42.9) mg (70 ml)

dry syr (600+ 42.9) mg (100 ml)

sterile pwdr 500 mg + 100 mg

sterile pwdr 1 g + 200 mg

sterile pwdr 2 g+ 200 mg

sterile pwdr (250 +125) mg
sterile pwdr (500 + 250) mg
sterile pwdr 1 g + 500 mg
sterilepwdr2g+1g

tab 375 mg

tab 760 mg

dry syr 250 mg/5mi (60 mi)
tab 250 mg + 250 mg

tab 500 mg + 600 mg

tab 875 mg + 125 mg

dry syr (128+128) mg (60 ml)
dry syr (250+250) mg (60 ml)
sterile pwdr 1 g + 500 mg
sterile pwdr 2 g+ 250 mg

sterile pwdr 4 g+ 500 mg

Wiqe

119m

1190

149m

199

1990

119m

1 Tuea

1 9uee

1 1uen

1 Tauen
1 1uea
11uea
1 luea
1 dim
1 4Im
199
1 1m
1 Wi
1l
199
1990
1 luee
1 Tuen

1 ues

TanauEIseia
@wmByssudti)
(um)

128.40

128.40

139.10

267.50

291.82

537.99

76.08

78.11

123.06

80.25
80.25
80.25
160.50
20.87
32.10
267.50
18.19
6.58
21.40
68.50
235.00
80.25
95.76

107.00
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FI”NIGYT

14. NANE" Antiretrovirals
Darunavir ethanolate
Darunavir ethanolate
Raltegravir potassium

Dolutegravir sodium

15, ngaign Fibrinolytic drugs

Tengoteplase

31.' HUUHILAEAINUTY

tab 300 mg
tab 600 mg
tab 400 mg

tab 50 mg

sterile pwdr 40 mg

16. némn Drugs used in Gonadotropin Releasing Hormone Analogues

Goserelin acetate

Goserelin acetate

Leuprorelin acetate
Leuprorelin acetate
Leuprorelin acetate
Leuprorelin acetate
Leuprorglin seetate
Leuprorelin acetate
Triptorelin pamoate

Triptorelin pamoate

Implant 3.6 mg/pre-filled syringe
tmplant 10.8 mg/syringe

sterile pwdr 3.75 mg/pre-filed syringe
sterile pwdr 7.5 mg/pre-filled syringe
sterile pwdr 11.25 mg/pre-filled syringe
sterile pwdr 22.5 mg/pre-filled syringe
sterile pwdr 45 mg/pre-filled syringe
sterile pwdr 30 mg/pre-filied syringe
sterile pwdr 3.76 mg/vial

sterile pwdr 11.25 mgyvial

17. mium Luteinizing Hormone-Releasing Hormone Antagonists

Degarelix acetate

Degarelix acetate

sterile pwdr 80 mg

sterile pwdr 120 mg

18, néum Decongestants and Other Nasal Preparations for Topical Use

18.1 NGB corticosteriods
Beelometasene diprepionate

Beclometasone dipropicnate

Betamethasone
Budesonide
Budesonide
Budesonide
Budesonide
Budesonide

Ciclesonide

v 1= mﬂmmﬂﬁ‘lﬁﬁmm%‘uﬂwﬂmnmam 2

rasal spray 50 mog/1 dose
nasal spray 100 meg/1 dose
nasal spray 50 mcg/1 dose
nasal spray 32 mcg/1 dose
nasal spray 50 mcg/1 dose
nasal spray 64 mcg/1 dose
nasal spray 100 meg/1 dose
nasal spray 100 meg/1 dose

nasal spray 50 meg/1 dose
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11l
1dm
1 iR

1Wm

1 9uea

1 15ug

1 T3ud

1 e
1 g
1 lauen

1 lauea

1uea

1 uea

1 99M{200 doses)
1 99m(200 doses)
1 19M(200 doses)
1 19m(120 doses)
1 990(200 doses)
1190(120 doses)
1 99m(150 doses)
1 19R(200 doses)

1 197(120 doses)

PAIRsNLIEENY
(s3nnrTyasaiy)
()

61.25
122.51
121.30

242.80

22,000.00

5,410.99
16,050.00
4,746.04
2,600.00
7,383.00
7,800.00
14,845.76
14.945.76
4,772.20
7,383.00

5.384.05
6,420.00

163.71
184,00
220.50
145.00
192.60
145.00
177.75
177.75

589.57
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